1
Technical Specifications
IDS reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
© International Drilling Services, 2001
Index
Description Product
Code Page
Universal Pilot Boring System

43/4” 27/8” Reg. Regular 7kg RBTCOB-4.75
51/8” 27/8” Reg. Jet 7kg RBTCOB-5.125
61/4” 31/2” Reg. Jet 18kg RBTCOB-6.25
63/4” 31/2” Reg. Jet 21kg RBTCOB-6.75
83/4” 41/2” Reg. Jet 39kg RBTCOB-8.75
97/8” 65/8” Reg. Jet 62kg RBTCOB-9.875
5
Technical Specifications
IDS reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
© International Drilling Services, 2001
IDS H-Series Back Reamers
Prices are valid for Reamers with a Thread at the front and a Thread, Pulling Eye (Code: PE) or
IDS Integral Swivel Socket (Code: ISS (for H1F and H2F Reamers only)) at the rear.
IDS H1F Fluted Compaction Reamers Product Code: H1F
Cutting Dia. Compact Dia. Max. Conn. Dia.* Body Length Body Wt (approx) Part No. Prefix
8” / 200mm 7” / 175mm 31/2” / 89mm 240mm 21kg H1F-8-200-
10” / 250 mm 9” / 225mm 31/2” / 89mm 370mm 73kg H1F-10-250-
12” / 300 mm 11” / 275mm 31/2” / 89mm 370mm 82kg H1F-12-300-
14” / 350 mm 13” / 325mm 41/2” / 114mm 445mm 184kg H1F-14-350-
16” / 400 mm 15” / 375mm 41/2” / 114mm 445mm 201kg H1F-16-400-
18” / 450 mm 17” / 425mm 41/2” / 114mm 655mm 337kg H1F-18-450-
20” / 500 mm 19” / 475mm 41/2” / 114mm 655mm 367kg H1F-20-500-
*Max connection diameter offered at the standard price.
IDS H2F Fluted Compaction Reamers Product Code: H2F
Cutting Dia. Compact Dia. Max. Conn. Dia.* Body Length Body Wt (approx) Part No. Prefix
8” / 200mm 7” / 175mm 31/2” / 89mm 240mm 21kg H2F-8-200-
10” / 250 mm 9” / 225mm 31/2” / 89mm 370mm 73kg H2F-10-250-
12” / 300 mm 11” / 275mm 31/2” / 89mm 370mm 82kg H2F-12-300-
14” / 350 mm 13” / 325mm 41/2” / 114mm 445mm 184kg H2F-14-350-
16” / 400 mm 15” / 375mm 41/2” / 114mm 445mm 201kg H2F-16-400-
18” / 450 mm 17” / 425mm 41/2” / 114mm 655mm 337kg H2F-18-450-
20” / 500 mm 19” / 475mm 41/2” / 114mm 655mm 367kg H2F-20-500-
*Max connection diameter offered at the standard price.
IDS H3 Displacement Reamers Product Code: H3
Cutting Dia. Compact Dia. Max. Conn. Dia.* o/a Length Weight (approx) Part No.Prefix
8” / 200 mm 7” / 175mm 31/2” / 89mm 375mm 18kg H3-8-200-
10” / 250 mm 9” / 225mm 31/2” / 89mm 425mm 22kg H3-10-250-
12” / 300 mm 11” / 275mm 31/2” / 89mm 500mm 26kg H3-12-300-
14” / 350 mm 13” / 325mm 41/2” / 114mm 575mm 30kg H3-14-350-
16” / 400 mm 15” / 375mm 41/2” / 114mm 625mm 36kg H3-16-400-
18” / 450 mm 17” / 425mm 41/2” / 114mm 725mm 40kg H3-18-450-
20” / 500 mm 19” / 475mm 41/2” / 114mm 725mm 44kg H3-20-500-
*Max connection diameter offered at the standard price.
Part numbers for reamers with custom connections are made in the following way, using the thread codes shown
on page 9:
If both connections are threads:
Part no. Prefix Front Thread Code Male or Fem? Rear Thread Code Male or Fem?
EXAMPLE:- H2F-10-250- N3 - M - N3 - F
If the back connection is a Pulling Eye (Back Connection Code: PE) or Integral Swivel Socket ( Back Connection Code: ISS):
Part no. Prefix Front Thread Code Male or Fem? Back Conn. Code
EXAMPLE:- H2F-10-250- N3 - M - PE
Please state part numbers when ordering.
6
Technical Specifications
IDS reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
© International Drilling Services, 2001
DS Fly Cutters and Barrel Reamers
IDS Fly Cutters Product Code: FC
Cutting Dia. Length (eff.) Shaft Dia. Conns. (pin x box)* Weight (approx.) Part No.
12” / 300 mm 762mm 31/2” / 89 mm 27/8” IF 28kg FC-12-300
14” / 350 mm 762mm 31/2” / 89 mm 27/8” IF 30kg FC-14-350
16” / 400 mm 762mm 31/2” / 89 mm 27/8” IF 33kg FC-16-400
18” / 450 mm 762mm 31/2” / 89 mm 27/8” IF 40kg FC-18-450
20” / 500 mm 762mm 5” / 127 mm 31/2” IF 80kg FC-20-500
22” / 550 mm 762mm 5” / 127 mm 31/2” IF 90kg FC-22-550
24” / 600 mm 762mm 5” / 127 mm 31/2” IF 100kg FC-24-600
26” / 650 mm 762mm 5” / 127 mm 31/2” IF 105kg FC-26-650
28” / 700 mm 762mm 5” / 127 mm 31/2” IF 116kg FC-28-700
30” / 750 mm 762mm 5” / 127 mm 31/2” IF 121kg FC-30-750
32” / 800 mm 762mm 5” / 127 mm 31/2” IF 132kg FC-32-800
34” / 950 mm 762mm 61/4” / 159 mm 41/2” IF 175kg FC-34-850
36” / 900 mm 762mm 61/4” / 159 mm 41/2” IF 181kg FC-36-900
42” / 1050 mm 762mm 61/4” / 159 mm 41/2” IF 206kg FC-42-1050
48” / 1200 mm 915mm 8” / 203 mm 65/8” Reg. 290kg FC-48-1200
52” / 1300 mm 915mm 8” / 203 mm 65/8” Reg. 307kg FC-52-1300
60” / 1500 mm 915mm 8” / 203 mm 65/8” Reg. 326kg FC-60-1500
72” / 1800 mm 915mm 8” / 203 mm 65/8” Reg. 410kg FC-72-1800
IDS Barrel Reamers Product Code: BR
Cutting Dia. Length (eff.) Shaft Dia. Conns. (pin x box)* Weight (approx.) Part No.
12” / 300 mm 830mm 3” / 76 mm IDS / NWY 60kg BR-12-300
14” / 350 mm 880mm 31/2” / 89 mm 27/8” IF 112kg BR-14-350
16” / 400 mm 930mm 31/2” / 89 mm 27/8” IF 146kg BR-16-400
18” / 450 mm 930mm 31/2” / 89 mm 27/8” IF 160kg BR-18-450
20” / 500mm 1220mm 5” / 127 mm 31/2” IF 285kg BR-20-500
22” / 550mm 1220mm 5” / 127 mm 31/2” IF 295kg BR-22-550
24” / 600 mm 1520mm 5” / 127 mm 31/2” IF 319kg BR-24-600
26” / 650 mm 1520mm 5” / 127 mm 31/2” IF 330kg BR-26-650
28” / 700 mm 1830mm 5” / 127 mm 31/2” IF 340kg BR-28-700
30” / 750 mm 1830mm 5” / 127 mm 31/2” IF 366kg BR-30-750
32” / 800 mm 2300mm 5” / 127 mm 31/2” IF 390kg BR-32-800
34” / 850 mm 2600mm 61/4” / 159 mm 41/2” IF 586kg BR-34-850
36” / 900 mm 2600mm 61/4” / 159 mm 41/2” IF 586kg BR-36-900
42” / 1050 mm 2800mm 61/4” / 159 mm 41/2” IF 819kg BR-42-1050
48” / 1200 mm 3450mm 8” / 203 mm 65/8” Reg. 1057kg BR-48-1200
52” / 1300 mm 3700mm 8” / 203 mm 65/8” Reg. 1409kg BR-52-1300
60” / 1500 mm 4100mm 8” / 203 mm 65/8” Reg. 1592kg BR-60-1500
72” / 1800 mm 4750mm 8” / 203 mm 65/8” Reg. 1780kg BR-72-1800
7
Technical Specifications
IDS reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
© International Drilling Services, 2001
IDS HDD Swivels Product Code:  SDC
Rating (Tonnes) Diameter Length Weight (approx.) Part No.
6 70mm / 2.760” 367mm 8kg SDC-6
11 82mm / 3.228” 402mm 12.3kg SDC-11
14 96mm / 3.780” 419mm 14.7kg SDC-14
20 111mm / 4.370” 482mm 24.3kg SDC-20
23 122mm / 4.803” 536mm 29kg SDC-23
27 127mm / 5.0” 538mm 35.7kg SDC-27
36 144mm / 5.669” 606mm 42kg SDC-36
50 160mm / 6.299” 715mm 75kg SDC-50
IDS Integral Swivels Product Code: IS
Compatible with IDS H1F and H2F Fluted Reamers
Rating (Tonnes) Swivel Body Size (o.d) For Reamer Sizes Length Weight (approx.) Part No.
15 3” / 76mm 8” / 10” / 12” 250mm 7.7kg IS-3.0-15

Connections (pin x box) Diameter Thread Code
23/8” API Reg 31/8” / 79mm 238R
27/8” API Reg 33/4” / 95mm 278R
31/2” API Reg 41/4” / 108mm 312R
41/2” API Reg 51/2” / 140mm 412R
65/8” API Reg 73/4” / 197mm 658R
API  Internal Flush Saver Subs
Connections (pin x box) Diameter Thread Code
23/8” API IF 33/8” / 86mm 238IF
27/8” API IF 41/8” / 105mm 278IF
31/2” API IF 43/4” / 120mm 312IF
41/2” API IF 61/8” / 159mm 412IF
51/2” API IF 73/8” / 187mm 512IF
IDS ‘PE’ Towing Heads Product Code: TH
Pipe Compat. (mm) O.D. (mm) o/a Length Weight Part No.
160 161 295mm 4kg TH-160
180 181.2 315mm 6kg TH-180
200 201.2 325mm 9kg TH-200
225 226.3 335mm 11kg TH-225
250 251.5 340mm 13kg TH-250
280 281.6 380mm 18kg TH-280
315 316.8 440mm 27kg TH-315
355 357.1 470mm 35kg TH-355
400 402.3 505mm 45kg TH-400
450 452.7 540mm 60kg TH-450
500 503 580mm 75kg TH-500
IDS Ancillary Equipment
Jet Nozzles Product Code: JN
Jet Size (mm) Weight Part No.
2 0.051kg JN-2